UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2011 LAKE SOLANO DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 09/06/2011
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE -C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW PUTAH PUTAH C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S. SOUTH CREEK
673
1 130.90 678 +5 629 589 36 1 .30 .00
2 130.72 658 -20 603 578 34 1 .36 .00
3 130.60 644 -14 604 576 34 1 .30 .00
4 130.59 643 -1 631 597 34 1 .36 .00
5 130.60 644 +1 650 613 35 1 .25 .00
6 130.54 637 -7 652 619 36 1 .32 .00
7 130.59 643 +6 640 600 36 1 .30 .00
8 130.60 644 +1 637 599 36 1 .33 .00
9 130.58 642 -2 636 600 36 1 .33 .00
10 130.65 650 +8 624 584 35 1 .30 .00
11 130.81 668 +18 643 599 34 1 .33 .00
12 130.84 671 +3 655 618 34 1 .32 .00
13 130.78 665 -6 625 593 34 1 .29 .00
14 130.84 671 +6 592 553 34 2 44 .00
15 130.79 666 -5 576 544 34 1 .39 .00
16 130.67 652 -14 584 556 34 1 .27 .00
17 130.74 660 +8 501 552 34 1 .29 .00
18 130.56 640 -20 538 513 34 1 .27 .00
19 130.62 646 +6 548 510 34 1 .29 .00
20 130.68 654 +8 545 506 34 1 .33 .00
21 130.76 663 +9 531 491 34 1 21 .00
22 130.72 658 -5 510 477 35 1 .23 .00
23 130.63 648 -10 511 479 36 1 .24 .00
24 130.60 644 -4 552 517 36 1 .25 .00
25 130.56 640 -4 571 535 37 1 41 .00
26 130.77 664 +24 610 560 37 1 .30 .00
27 130.65 650 -14 604 574 36 1 .30 .00
28 130.69 655 +5 501 551 36 1 .25 .00
29 130.66 651 -4 565 530 36 1 .23 .00
30 130.62 646 -5 564 530 36 1 .26 .00
31 130.70 656 +10 570 528 36 1 .26 .00
TOTALS -17 18,382 17,271 1,087 32 9.31 .00
ACRE-FEET -17 36,461 34,257 2,156 63
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
PUTAH SOUTH CANAL 34,257 THIS MONTH = .00

PUTAH CREEK 2,156 JULY 1, 2011 TO DATE = .00



